

18th ANNUAL ROONEY'S 5K RUN/WALK

SPONSORED BY:



SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

SPONSORSHIP DEADLINE: MARCH 22

☐ BIB SPONSOR — \$5,000 (only 1)

- 20 Rooney's 5K Run/Walk entries
- Recognition in all Press Releases/publicity related to the 5K
- Logo on T-shirt, Banners, and Race Bibs
- Signage at event and on all promotional items
- Insert in goodie bags
- Logo on website with link

□ WATER STATION SPONSOR - \$2,500 (only 1)

- 15 Rooney's 5K Run/Walk entries
- Recognition in all print related to the event
- Logo on signage at the event near water stations
- Logo on T-shirt
- Insert in goodie bags
- Logo on website with link

□ START/FINISH SPONSOR - \$1,500 (only 2)

- 10 Rooney's 5K Run/Walk entries
- Recognition in all publicity related to the event
- Logo on signage at event, prominent logo placement at Start/Finish Line
- Logo on T-shirt
- Insert in goodie bags
- Logo on website with link

☐ TIMING MILE MARKER SPONSOR — \$1,000 (only 3)

- 8 Rooney's 5K Run/Walk entries
- Logo on Mile Marker sign on course
- Recognition in all print related to the event
- Logo on T-shirts
- Insert in goodie bags

☐ PARTICIPATING SPONSOR — \$850

- 6 Rooney's 5K Run/Walk entries
- Logo on T-shirt and signage at the event
- Insert in goodie bags
- Logo on website with link

☐ T-SHIRT SPONSOR — \$250

- 2 Rooney's 5K Run/Walk entries
- Logo on T-Shirt
- Name listed on website

□ VENDOR SPONSOR – \$125

- 1 Rooney's 5K Run/Walk entry & Breakfast ticket
- 10x10 vendor space on the day of the 5K

NOTE: Tents/tables/chairs will NOT be provided. Vendors must be able to set up all items they bring to the event and take them down on the same day.

Business Name:	
Contact Name:	
Address:	City, State, Zip:
Phone:	Email:
Sponsorship Level:	Check Enclosed: ☐ YES ☐ NO
Credit Card:	Exp: CID: Zip:

ATTENTION! Payment with credit card will have a 3% processing fee added to the total.

Please return form to: Rooney's Golf Foundation, Inc. 1111 N. Congress Ave. West Palm Beach, FL 33409 **Register For The Race Online:** runsignup.com/Rooneys5K Or RooneysGolfFoundation.org
For Questions Call: 561-683-2222, ext. 141 Email: maryr@pbkennelclub.com Fax: 561-686-5000

ALL PROCEEDS BENEFIT:







